
Model No.DHS680 165MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW



Model No.DHS680 165MM CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note/∕

001 211/∕693/∕ PAN HEAD SCREW M5-X0 1

00/∕ /∕6522536 4APPINT SCREW X-18 G

009 189A1532 HANDLE SE4 1

C10 /∕6900539 RU77ER PIN 6 /∕

D10 INC. 18

00X 1X/∕2X831 INDICA4ION PLA4E COMPLE4E 1

005 650G9X31 SWI4CH 4TG97DS3/∕ 1

006 /∕91X6232 COMPRESSION SPRINT X 1

00G X1266X39 LOCB OKK LEFER 1

008 /∕91X6232 COMPRESSION SPRINT X 1

002 X55X8032 SWI4CH LEFER 1

010 211/∕693/∕ PAN HEAD SCREW M5-X0 9

011 X55X9G30 MO4OR HOUSINT 1

01/∕ 850H6230 DHS680 NAME PLA4E 1

019 69/∕D2035 S4A4OR UNI4 1 V

01931 6/∕29X83G S4A4OR UNI4 * 1 V

0193/∕ 6/∕276132 S4A4OR S 1

01X 6XX80838 4ERMINAL 1

015 69/∕D8136 SWI4CH UNI4 1

016 X55XX031 7AKKLE PLA4E 1

01G 211/∕693/∕ PAN HEAD SCREW M5-X0 1

018 189A1532 HANDLE SE4 1

C10 /∕6900539 RU77ER PIN 6 /∕

D10 INC. 9

012 /∕6602139 4APPINT SCREW X-50 /∕

0/∕0 2111/∕838 P.H.SCREW MX-16 WI4H WR 1

0/∕1 X55X8939 DUC4 1

0/∕/∕ 1/∕9/∕6230 HOOB ASSEM7L< 1

0/∕9 211/∕9931 PAN HEAD SCREW M5-/∕0 /∕

0/∕X 1X/∕2X/∕39 7LADE CASE COMPLE4E 1 V

C10 /∕1925936 O RINT /∕X 1 V

0/∕X31 1X9/∕5639 7LADE CASE COMPLE4E * 1 V

C10 /∕1925936 O RINT /∕X 1 V

0/∕X3/∕ 1X1P/∕X3X 7LADE CASE COMPLE4E O 1

C10 /∕1925936 O RINT /∕X 1

0/∕5 51295232 RO4OR ASS'< 1 V

D10 INC. /∕63/∕8

0/∕531 51295232 RO4OR ASS'< O 1

D10 INC. /∕63/∕8

0/∕6 /∕100/∕/∕3X 7ALL 7EARINT 6/∕6DDW 1

0/∕G /∕X00X538 KAN 55 1

0/∕8 /∕100513G 7ALL 7EARINT 602LL7 1

0/∕2 9X689G3X SHAK4 LOCB 1

090 /∕86/∕G53G CAP 1

091 /∕9911G36 COMPRESSION SPRINT 6 1

09/∕ /∕6/∕55/∕31 RU77ER SLEEFE 6 1

099 /∕51/∕XG31 Y PAN HEAD SCREW M6-/∕0 1



09X /∕6612X39 KLA4 HEAD SCREW M6-20 1

095 /∕1956535 O RINT X/∕ 1

096 /∕100/∕83/∕ 7ALL 7EARINT 606++ 1 V

09631 /∕1019G3G 7ALL 7EARINT 606++ O 1

09G 26105/∕35 RE4AININT RINT ZE-4( S31/∕ 1

098 /∕/∕GG2X3X HELICAL TEAR 50 1

092 /∕5G9X231 SLEEFE 1/∕ 1

0X0 211/∕/∕93X PAN HEAD SCREW M5-16 /∕

0X1 912/∕1/∕3G 7EARINT 7O- 1

0X/∕ /∕111913/∕ 7ALL 7EARINT 6001DDW 1 V

0X/∕31 /∕10/∕1631 7ALL 7EARINT 6001DDW ) 1

0X9 9/∕6X5236 SPINDLE 1

0XX /∕858X532 7EARINT RE4AINER 123/∕2 1

0X5 /∕918G83/∕ 4ENSION SPRINT X 1

0X6 912/∕1132 SAKE4< COFER 1

0XG 26115/∕31 RE4AININT RINT ZE-4( S39X 1

0X8 /∕/∕XXG935 INNER KLANTE 95 1 V

0X831 /∕/∕X52935 INNER KLANTE 95 * 1

0X2 /∕/∕XX023X OU4ER KLANTE 95 1

050 /∕662/∕X3/∕ HE-. SOCBE4 HE-. 7OL4 M6-18 1

051 /∕6609X35 4APPINT SCREW C4 X-16 1

05/∕ /∕G/∕/∕8138 LEFER 92 1

059 /∕5G28/∕32 7OW S4OP RINT E38 1

05X /∕G/∕/∕G/∕32 LEFER X5 1

055 /∕66G9535 HE-.7OL4 M6-/∕0 1 V

05531 /∕657/∕139 HE-.7OL4 M6-/∕0 S 1

056 2X115132 KLA4 WASHER 6 1 V

05G /∕5/∕10938 HE-. LOCB NU4 M538 1

058 9X689636 ANTULAR TUIDE 1

052 91G2863X S4OPPER 1

060 /∕1906/∕31 O RINT 2 1

061 /∕6508X3G Y 4RUSS HEAD SCREW M5 1

06/∕ /∕56X8030 SHOULDER PIN 63G 1

069 211/∕0930 PAN HEAD SCREW M5-8 1 V

06931 211/∕0830 PAN HEAD SCREW M5-10 O 1

06X X555163X 4OP TUIDE 1

065 /∕6691831 H.S.SE4 SCREWZKLA4 POIN4(MX-
6

/∕

066 X5551G3/∕ 7EFEL TUIDE 1

06G /∕518263X SCREW M5-/∕0 1

068 /∕9100G3G COMPRESSION SPRINT 6 1

062 /∕5905830 KLA4 WASHER G 1 V

0G0 /∕5651135 SHOULDER PIN 63G 1

0G1 9X68983/∕ DEP4H TUIDE 1

0G/∕ 2X115132 KLA4 WASHER 6 1

0G9 99/∕1/∕639 PIPE 6 1

0GX 2X115132 KLA4 WASHER 6 1

0G5 /∕6X10936 HE-. NU4 M6 1

0G6 /∕G/∕/∕G/∕32 LEFER X5 1

0GG /∕5G28/∕32 7OW S4OP RINT E38 1

0G8 912/∕1031 7ASE 1 V

0G831 91/∕70X35 7ASE S 1



0G2 /∕66X9635 H.S.SE4 SCREWZKLA4 POIN4(M5-
8

1

080 /∕66X9635 H.S.SE4 SCREWZKLA4 POIN4(M5-
8

1

081 /∕66X9635 H.S.SE4 SCREWZKLA4 POIN4(M5-
8

1

08/∕ /∕518263X SCREW M5-/∕0 1

089 /∕9100G3G COMPRESSION SPRINT 6 1

08X /∕66X9635 H.S.SE4 SCREWZKLA4 POIN4(M5-
8

1

085 /∕590GG36 KLA4 WASHER 6 1 V

086 6/∕0B2939 CON4ROLLER S 1

08G 65/∕1123G PAN HEAD SCREW M/∕-6 S 6

A01 G89/∕0938 HE-. WRENCH 5 1

A0/∕ 73021G9 4.C.4.SAW 7LADE 165-/∕0-/∕X4 1 V

A0/∕31 736/∕2G2 4C4 7LADE165-/∕54 WOOD EKKIC
U4

- 1

A09 16X02538 TUIDE RULE 1

A0X 12626131 DUS4 NO++LE SE4 1

C10 2111/∕838 P.H.SCREW MX-16 WI4H WR 1

K0839 12G6063X 7A44ER< 7L18907 SE4 Z/∕PIECES( O 1

K0239 12G60036 7A44ER< 7L18907 SE4 O 1

K103X 12G52235 7A44ER< 7L18907 SE4 O 1

K1139 12G/∕6G30 7A44ER< 7L18X07 SE4 O 1

K1/∕39 12G/∕653X 7A44ER< 7L18X07 SE4 O 1

K19 12X96835 TUIDE RAIL 1X00 SE4 1

K1X 12X2/∕532 TUIDE RAIL 1200 SE4 1

K16 12X96G3G TUIDE RAIL 9000 SE4 1

K18 12666X3G 7EFEL TUIDE SE4 1 V

K/∕1 12XX1630 SHEE4 10000 SE4 1

K/∕/∕ 12XX1G38 RU77ER SHEE4 10000 SE4 1

K/∕9 12XX1836 POSI4ION SHEE4 1X00 SE4 1

K/∕5 12X2103/∕ POSI4ION SHEE4 1200 SE4 1

K9G 1221X030 TUIDE RAIL 1000 SE4 1

K98 1221X138 TUIDE RAIL 1500 SE4 1

KX1 12171G3G TUIDE RAIL ADAP4ER D SE4 1

A05 12692230 7A44ER< 7L18X0 SE4 /∕ V

A0531 12692230 7A44ER< 7L18X0 SE4 O /∕ V

A053/∕ 12G/∕653X 7A44ER< 7L18X07 SE4 * /∕ V

A0539 12G/∕653X 7A44ER< 7L18X07 SE4 O /∕

A06 X501/∕838 7A44ER< COFER 1

A0G 8/∕155138 CONNEC4OR PLAS4IC CASE Z4<P
E9(

1

C10 X592GX38 LA4CH X

A08 89818/∕36 INNER 4RA< 1

A02 805KX232 DHS680RM> INDICA4ION LA7EL 1 V

A0231 805FX539 DHS680RM> INDICA4ION LA7EL O 1 V

A023/∕ 816A5/∕35 DHS680RM> INDICA4ION LA7EL O 1

A10 805K503X DHS680RM> PLAS4IC CASE LA7EL /∕ V

A1031 805FGG30 DHS680RM> PLAS4IC CASE LA7EL O /∕ V

A103/∕ 816A5939 DHS680RM> PLAS4IC CASE LA7EL - /∕

A11 VVVDC18RC DC18RC KAS4 CHARTER 1

A053/∕ 12G/∕8038 7A44ER< 7L18507 SE4 /∕ V



A0539 12G/∕8038 7A44ER< 7L18507 SE4 O /∕

A02 805K513/∕ DHS680R4> INDICA4ION LA7EL 1 V

A0231 806H0G30 DHS680R4> INDICA4ION LA7EL O 1 V

A023/∕ 816A5X31 DHS680R4> INDICA4ION LA7EL O 1

A10 805K5/∕30 DHS680R4> PLAS4IC CASE LA7EL /∕ V

A1031 806H0838 DHS680R4> PLAS4IC CASE LA7EL O /∕ V

A103/∕ 816A5532 DHS680R4> PLAS4IC CASE LA7EL - /∕

A0/∕ 735G9/∕0 4C4 7LADE165-/∕0-564WOOD/M
DK D7

1

A023/∕ 81GB983/∕ DHS680R4>1 INDICA4ION LA7EL 1

A103/∕ 81GB9230 DHS680R4>1 PLAS4IC CASE LA7E
L

/∕

009 189K/∕63X HANDLE SE4 1

011 X5669231 MO4OR HOUSINT 1

018 189K/∕63X HANDLE SE4 1

A05 12G/∕8038 7A44ER< 7L18507 SE4 /∕

A02 8055S13X DHS680R4>7 INDICA4ION LA7EL 1

A10 8055S/∕3/∕ DHS680R4>7 PLAS4IC CASE LA7E
L

/∕

Please state Parts No. when yoJr order. Print Date /∕X/10//∕0/∕9


